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Women / 4 / 11 yrs.

Session: All

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sophia Motta4056
AH

9.400 9.650 9.0759.350 37.475
2 1 1 8 1 

1 

Erin Pezzi4027
OSSG

9.525 8.875 9.4509.150 37.000
1 7 2T 2 2 

2 

Emilia Ferretti4023
OSSG

9.250 9.200 9.2008.250 35.900
4 2T 15 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Thompson4061
AH

8.650 9.175 9.1758.850 35.850
9T 4 8 5 4 

4 

Ashley Potvin4017
PFG

8.650 9.200 8.9008.700 35.450
10T 3T 9 10T 5 

5 

Sophia Gallant4033
New Gen

8.700 8.950 9.1508.600 35.400
8 5 11 6 6 

6 

Jaden Bankauskas4011
RBG

8.850 8.775 8.6259.025 35.275
5 9 4 14 7T

7T

Franziska Bourget4052
DB

8.650 8.850 8.8008.975 35.275
11T 8 5 13 8T

8T

Talia Lombardo4025
OSSG

9.325 7.800 9.4758.625 35.225
3 19 10 1 9 

9 

Alison Mccadden4031
New Gen

8.300 8.750 9.1258.875 35.050
19 10 6T 7 10 

10 

Jamie Hultquist4032
New Gen

8.800 8.275 9.3258.500 34.900
6T 16T 12 3 11 

11 

Haley Fornuto4037
Miller

8.650 8.925 8.9008.300 34.775
12T 6 14 11T 12 

12 

Natasha Gorriaran4057
AH

8.350 8.425 8.1259.150 34.050
18 15 3T 21 13 

13 

Isabella Carter4999
PFG

8.625 8.650 8.3508.075 33.700
13 11 16 17T 14 

14 

Madison Diko4051
DB

8.550 7.725 8.9008.400 33.575
14 20 13 12T 15 

15 

Brianna Lemoine4004
WDGA

8.400 8.525 8.5007.950 33.375
16T 13 17 15 16 

16 

Olivia D'antonio4010
RBG

8.800 8.275 8.3007.875 33.250
7T 17T 19 20 17 

17 

Maree Feld4045
ENVY

8.500 8.450 8.3507.900 33.200
15 14 18 18T 18 

18 

Ariana Dalessandro4024
OSSG

7.300 8.000 9.0008.875 33.175
20 18 7T 9 19 

19 

Meghan Spaight4016
PFG

8.400 8.550 8.3507.600 32.900
17T 12 20 19T 20 

20 

Amanda Davis4058
AH

0.000 0.000 8.3750.000 8.375
21 21 21 16 21 

21 
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